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"THE SIGN
THAT SELLS™

CREDIT RIWVERSETTING NORTH
EASTOF GECRGETOWN
$5%.900 for this J bdrm. hame. Living room
wilh fireplace and walkout o deck, dining
room Includes & applionces. Vicki Owen B877.
5237,

GEORGETOWN CHARMER
‘Newly decorated & repovated 3 bdrm. homo
on large lot. Brick F.P., formal dining maln
floor laundry roam, 4th bdrm. or den, 2 baths,
garage & much more. John Clark 877-5237.

LOOKING FOR ABUILDIMG LOT?
ADREAMCOME TRUEI
2' 3 acre treed fof avallable near Ervin, just 17
miles 1o Brampton, and priced righ! al
$39.900. For Devails call Bob Macdonald 877
Ri37.

AHOME YOU CAN AFFORD 423,000
4 bdrm. excelient condition. Many extras,
Quiet parklike setting. Fbr financing and
ntr;u;-r details call Peter Thornton B77-5237.

Y JUST 1';MILES FROMHWY.?
17 beautitul acres with some tields, bush and
spring fed pond, 2 bdrm, winterized cotfage,
Kitchen and livingroom, all in good repalr.
575000, Joan Thoms BX7-%5217.

TREE.MENDOUS VALUE -
dMILES TO 401 -
165,500
3 bdrm. older home, large eat.in Klichen,
detached garage all on a super treed % acre
with hvge vegelable garden. Call Trudy
Simmons BI77-5237.

JUST REDUCED FOR QUICK SALE.
INCOME PROPERTY
Japt. two stores. Brick two storey bullding on
over 'z acre. 3875 a month income. Asking
just 854.900. P. Thornton BF7.5217. Approx. 20
mun., from Georgétown Go-Train.,
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AHOQUSE THAT COQESN'T GET
OLDER, JUST BETTER1

1 bdrm. solid brick bungalow, eat-in kitchen,

dining rgom or den, finlshed rec. room 4

badrm. and extra balh downslairs. Many

exiras. 354,500, Joan Thoms 877.5237.

4 TORONTO WESTON RD. & :
40t LOCATION QUIET, RESIDENTIAL

Fealures include 3  baths, "Hallywood™

kitchen dinefte. bsmt. apt. for income, large
lot and atached garage! Just $38.900! Bob

Aacdonald 837.5217T.

877-5237

SUPERGLEN WILLIAMS
LOCATION $59,500.
Charming 2 storey home on well treed
140'x 140" lot, 3 bdrms. large kitchen asparate
dining, 2 baths, and much more. Call Lynda
Boden 877.5217,

COUNTRY LIVING WITH A
PANORAMIC VIEWI 399,900,
Immaculate 4 bedroom home with fireplace
in family room and w-o !0 deck, formal
dining, huge kliichen, 3 baths, Vicki Qwen 877

5237.

"

PRICEDTOSELL AT 45,900,
PARK SETTING!
Sought.after design features & spacious
foyer, plush decor, 2 baths, Hnished lower
Iewel with attached garage. Must be seen!Bab
Macdonald B77.5337.

HALTONHILLSSACRIFICE

$4,000 DOWN
Spic & Span J bdrm. home close 1o achoals
and shopping. Featurlng living dining comba,
sliding doors to patio. tull basement. John
Clark B77-5237.

CUSTOM BUILT CALEDON EXECUTIVE
Top quality materials were uted Yhroughoul
this fantastic 5 pdrm. home, govrmet's ki
chen, 4 bathroom's, pool., Bxl4 sauna, 7
fireplaces, Truly your dream home all on 10
rolting acres for more detalls Lynda Boden
B77.5217.

COUNTARY LIVING OPPOSITE
GEORGETOWN COUNTRY CLUB
Cheery 3 bedroom hompe on 459 acres 1ia
baths, 7 natural stone fireplace, Walk.out
from separate dining room 10 cedar deck, 20
chain link dog run and dog house, 5 nearly
new appliances, Quick possession. Call Ael

Owen 877.5217,

TERRACOTTATUDOR!!
ONLY 44,900,
J bedroom home on farge ot in Leslie Hill,
ciose g scenic Credit river. Walkout from
11'%27" living room Yo cedar deck, lireplace.
Move gul 1o the country and llve again. Sec it
oday wilh Jim Akers B77.52)7 or 877-755 res.

TOPQUALITY HOME IN PRIME AREA
Immaculote 4 bdrm. home on atiractive lot.
Formal dining, rec. roam, brick F P, 3 baths,

cedar dock, appliances and more. Vendor
transterrcd. John Clark 877.5237.
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EXCLUSIWE LIVING CLOSE
TOTOROMTO $117%,000
Gorgeous JI00 sq. M, of luxury. From the 4
bdrm. 10 spacious L.R. wilh walerfalls. This
is & home worth seeing. For more delalls
please call Peter Thornton 877.5237.

TWOYEAR NEW HOME SOUTH
OF GEORGETOWN BUT. ..

Walking Distance to Town. Classic 2 starey
home wilh huge master bedrm. (4 pce. ¢n.
sute} lowering evergreens spot this gorgeous
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